thovip

(IverPASL)

403000. INDOP PE ROND VLAKCYLINDRISCHE KOP MET LAMELLEN

Meerdere wanddiktes leverbaar!

Artikelcode

403000.010000000.000
403000.010000000.742
403000.010000000.903
403000.010000010.000
403000.012000000.000
403000.012000000.903
403000.012000010.000
403000.012000010.001
403000.012000010.003
403000.012000010.735
403000.013000000.000
403000.013000000.003
403000.013000000.011
403000.013000000.735
403000.013000000.910
403000.013000010.000
403000.013000020.000
403000.013000020.902
403000.013000020.903
403000.013000025.000
403000.014000000.000
403000.014000000.735
403000.014000000.742
403000.014000000.903
403000.014000010.000

10,0

10,0
10,0
10,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0

= T
] S

H h

115 3,5
115 3,5
115 3,5
6,0 4,0
10,0 4,0
10,0 4,0
115 3,5
11,5 3,5
115 3,5
115 3,5
10,0 4,0
10,0 4,0
10,0 4,0
10,0 4,0
10,0 4,0
10,0 4,0
10,0 4,0
115 4,0
115 4,0
11,5 4,0
115 5,0
115 5,0
115 50
115 5,0
9,3 4,0

Wanddikte
0,8-1,5
0,8-1,5
0,8-1,5
1,5-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-15
1,0-15
1,0-1,5
1,0-15
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
0,7-1,0
0,8-2,0
0,8-2,0
2,0-2,5
0,8-2,0
0,8-2,0
0,8-2,0
0,8-2,0
1,0-2,0

zwart
grijs
wit
zwart
zwart
wit
zwart
wit
grijs
grijs
zwart
grijs
bruin
grijs
wit
zwart
zwart
wit
wit
zwart
zwart
grijs
grijs
wit

zwart

RAL 7042
RAL 9003

RAL 9003

RAL 7035

RAL 7035
RAL 9010

RAL 9002
RAL 9003

RAL 7035
RAL 7042
RAL 9003

Dukaat 10

NL 5751 PW, Deurne

Tel: +31 (0) 493 322068
info@verpas.nl

Kvk nr: 17227692

BTW nr: NL819535722B01



403000.014000010.003 14,0 9,3 4,0 1,0-2,0 grijs

403000.014000025.000 14,0 115 5,0 2,0-2,5 zwart

403000.015000000.000 15,0 9,6 4,0 0,8-2,0 zwart

403000.015000000.742 15,0 9,6 4,0 0,8-2,0 grijs RAL 7042

403000.015000010.000 15,0 9,6 4,0 1,0-2,0 zwart

403000.015000010.003 15,0 9,6 4,0 1,0-2,0 grijs

403000.015000025.000 15,0 115 5,0 2,0-2,5 zwart

403000.015000035.000 15,0 115 50 3,0-3,5 zwart

403000.015000225.000 15,0 11,5 5,0 2,5 zwart

403000.016000000.003 16,0 10,0 4,0 1,0-2,0 grijs

403000.016000000.702 16,0 10,0 4,0 1,0-2,0 grijs RAL 7002

403000.016000000.910 16,0 10,0 4,0 1,0-2,0 wit RAL 9010

403000.016000020.742 16,0 11,5 5,0 0,8-2,0 grijs RAL 7042

403000.016000020.903 16,0 115 5,0 0,8-2,0 wit RAL 9003

403000.016000100.000 16,0 5,0 5,0 1,0-2,0 zwart

403000.016000220.000 16,0 115 50 2,0 zwart

403000.018000000.000 18,0 115 5,0 1,0-2,0 zwart

403000.018000000.011 18,0 11,5 5,0 1,0-2,0 bruin

403000.018000000.910 18,0 115 50 1,0-2,0 wit RAL 9010

403000.018000020.000 18,0 zwart

403000.018000030.000 18,0 115 5,0 2,5-3,5 zwart



403000.019000000.003 19,0 115 50 1,0-2,0 grijs

403000.019000000.910 19,0 11,5 5,0 1,0-2,0 wit RAL 9010

403000.019000020.902 19,0 wit RAL 9002

403000.020000000.735 20,0 115

o
[=)

0,8-2,5 arijs RAL 7035

403000.020000010.000 20,0 zwart

403000.020000010.003 20,0 grijs

403000.020000010.735 20,0 grijs RAL 7035

403000.020000010.906 20,0 alu RAL 9006

403000.021000000.000 21,0 115 50 0,8-2,0 zwart

403000.021000000.903 21,0 115 5,0 0,8-2,0 wit RAL 9003

403000.022000000.000 22,0 11,5 5,0 1,0-2,0 zwart

403000.022000000.118 22,0 115 50 1,0-2,0 geel RAL 1018

403000.022000000.515 22,0 115 50 1,0-2,0 blauw RAL 5015

403000.022000000.814 22,0 115 5,0 1,0-2,0 bruin RAL 8014

403000.022000000.910 22,0 115 5,0 1,0-2,0 wit RAL 9010

403000.022000025.000 22,0 zwart

403000.022000035.000 22,0 zwart

403000.023000000.000 23,0 11,5 5,0 0,8-2,5 zwart

403000.023000035.000 23,0 115 5,0 3,0-3,5 zwart

403000.024000000.000 24,0 115 50 1,0-2,5 zwart

403000.024000030.000 24,0 11,5 5,0 2,5-3,0 zwart

403000.024000040.000 24,0 115 5,0 3,5-4,0 zwart



403000.025000000.000 25,0 11,7 50 1,0-2,0 zwart

403000.025000000.011 25,0 11,7 5,0 1,0-2,0 bruin

403000.025000000.320 25,0 11,7 5,0 1,0-2,0 rood RAL 3020

403000.025000000.735 25,0 11,7 50 1,0-2,0 grijs RAL 7035

403000.025000000.910 25,0 11,7 50 1,0-2,0 wit RAL 9010

403000.025000030.000 25,0 11,7 5,0 1,0-3,0 zwart

403000.025000030.903 25,0 11,7 5,0 1,0-3,0 wit RAL 9003

403000.025000065.000 25,0 zwart

403000.026000000.903 26,0 11,5

o
o

1,0-3,0 wit RAL 9003

403000.027000010.000 27,0 zwart

403000.027000010.003 27,0 grijs

403000.027000010.735 27,0 grijs RAL 7035

403000.028000000.742 28,0 11,5 5,0 0,8-2,5 grijs RAL 7042

403000.028000010.000 28,0 zwart

403000.028000010.003 28,0 grijs

403000.028000035.000 28,0 115 50 3,0-3,5 zwart

403000.030000000.121 30,0 11,5 5,0 0,8-2,5 geel RAL 1021

403000.030000000.735 30,0 11,5 5,0 0,8-2,5 grijs RAL 7035

403000.030000000.903 30,0 115 50 0,8-2,5 wit RAL 9003

403000.030000010.000 30,0 14,0 4,8 1,0-2,0 zwart

403000.030000010.003 30,0 14,0 4,8 1,0-2,0 grijs



403000.030000030.000 30,0 zwart

403000.030000030.003 30,0 grijs

403000.030000045.000 30,0 zwart

403000.032000000.742 32,0 115 5,0 0,8-2,5 grijs RAL 7042

403000.032000000.903 32,0 115 50 0,8-2,5 wit RAL 9003

403000.032000000.910 32,0 11,5 5,0 0,8-2,5 wit RAL 9010

403000.032000020.001 32,0 143 5,0 1,0-2,0 wit

403000.032000020.735 32,0 14,3 5,0 1,0-2,0 grijs RAL 7035

403000.032000030.000 32,0 zwart

403000.032000030.003 32,0 grijs

403000.032000035.000 32,0 zwart

403000.034000000.000 34,0 115 50 1,0-3,0 zwart

403000.034000000.742 34,0 115 50 1,0-3,0 grijs RAL 7042

403000.034000000.910 34,0 115 5,0 1,0-3,0 wit RAL 9010

403000.034000032.906 34,0 alu RAL9006

403000.034000040.515 34,0 115

o
o

3,5-4,0 blauw RAL 5015

403000.034000055.000 34,0 zwart

403000.034000065.000 34,0 zwart

403000.035000000.115 35,0 115 5,0 1,0-3,0 creme RAL 1015

403000.035000000.903 35,0 115 50 1,0-3,0 wit RAL 9003

403000.035000035.000 35,0 11,5 5,0 3,0-5,0 zwart

403000.036000000.000 36,0 115 5,0 1,0-3,0 zwart



403000.036000000.738 36,0 115 50 1,0-3,0 grijs RAL 7038

403000.036000040.000 36,0 11,5 5,0 3,5-4,0 zwart

403000.036000050.000 36,0 zwart

403000.036000065.000 36,0 zwart

403000.037000000.000 37,0 115

o
o

1,0-3,0 zwart

403000.037000045.000 37,0 zwart

403000.037000055.000 37,0 115 5,0 5,0-5,5 zwart

403000.038000000.003 38,0 11,7 50 1,0-2,0 grijs

403000.038000000.735 38,0 11,7 5,0 1,0-2,0 grijs RAL 7035

403000.038000010.000 38,0 11,7 5,0 0,5-1,0 zwart

403000.038000035.903 38,0 11,7 5,0 1,0-3,5 wit RAL 9003

403000.038000055.000 38,0 11,7 50 5,0-5,5 zwart

403000.038000060.302 38,0 rood RAL 3002

403000.038000060.320 38,0 rood RAL 3020

403000.038000060.903 38,0 wit RAL 9003

403000.038065000.000 38,0 zwart

403000.040000000.003 40,0 11,7 5,0 1,0-2,0 grijs

403000.040000000.910 40,0 11,7 5,0 1,0-2,0 wit RAL 9010

403000.040000030.000 40,0 11,7 50 1,0-3,0 zwart

403000.040000032.001 40,0 wit

403000.040000060.000 40,0 zwart



Artikelcode

403000.042000000.000
403000.042000000.003
403000.042000000.121
403000.042000000.910
403000.042000025.000
403000.042000030.000
403000.042000040.000
403000.042000040.115
403000.042000040.742
403000.042000040.903
403000.042000040.906
403000.043000000.000
403000.043000035.000
403000.045000000.000
403000.045000000.903
403000.045000015.000
403000.045000015.003
403000.045000015.735
403000.045000015.910
403000.045000030.000
403000.045000055.000
403000.046000000.000
403000.046000000.003
403000.048000000.000
403000.048000000.003
403000.048000000.038
403000.048000000.618
403000.048000000.701
403000.048000000.910
403000.048000003.605
403000.048000003.910
403000.048000012.000
403000.048000012.742
403000.048000040.000
403000.048000040.003
403000.048000040.004
403000.048000040.038
403000.048000040.102
403000.048000040.618
403000.048000040.626
403000.048000040.701
403000.048000040.910
403000.048000043.910

42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
43,0
43,0
45,0
450
450
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
450
46,0
46,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,4
48,4
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0

11,5
11,5
115
11,5
115

12,0

11,5
115
115
115
11,5
11,5
11,5
115
115
115
115
115
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0

11,5
115
115
115
11,5
11,5
11,5
115
115

115

5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0

4,7

5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0

5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0

Wanddikte
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
0,8-2,5
3,0-4,0
2,5-5,0
2,5-5,0
2,5-5,0
2,5-5,0
2,5-5,0
2,0-2,5
3,0-3,5
0,8-3,5
0,8-3,5
1,5-2,5
1,5-2,5
1,5-2,5
1,5-2,5
3,0-5,0
5,0-5,5
1,5-3,0
1,5-3,0
1,5-2,5
1,5-2,5
1,5-2,5
1,5-2,5
1,5-2,5
1,5-2,5
1,5-2,5
1,5-2,5

2,9-4,0
2,9-4,0
2,9-4,0
2,9-4,0
2,9-4,0
2,9-4,0
2,9-4,0
2,9-4,0
2,9-4,0
2,9-4,0

zwart
grijs
geel
wit
zwart
zwart
zwart
creme
grijs
wit
alu
zwart
zwart
zwart
wit
zwart
grijs
grijs
wit
zwart
zwart
zwart
grijs
zwart
grijs
alu
groen
grijs
wit
groen
wit
zwart
grijs
zwart
grijs
naturel
alu
geel
groen
groen
grijs
wit

wit

RAL 1021
RAL 9010

RAL 1015
RAL 7042
RAL 9003
RAL9006

RAL 9003

RAL 7035
RAL 9010

RAL 6018
RAL 7001
RAL 9010
RAL 6005
RAL 9010

RAL 7042

RAL 1002
RAL 6018
RAL 6025
RAL 7001
RAL 9010
RAL 9010



403000.048000052.903 48,3 wit RAL 9003

403000.050000000.003 50,0 11,5 5,0 15-2,5 grijs

403000.050000000.735 50,0 11,5 5,0 1,5-2,5 grijs RAL 7035

403000.050000001.103 50,0 115 50 1,5-2,5 geel RAL 1003

403000.050000015.003 50,0 grijs

403000.050000025.903 50,0 115 5,0 1,0-2,5 wit RAL 9003

403000.050000035.003 50,0 115 5,0 2,5-3,5 grijs

403000.050000035.910 50,0 115 50 2,5-3,5 wit RAL 9010

403000.050000045.910 50,0 wit RAL 9010

403000.052000000.000 52,0 14,5 5,0 1,5-3,5 zwart

403000.052000000.903 52,0 14,5 5,0 1,5-3,5 wit RAL 9003

403000.055000000.903 55,0 115 50 1,0-3,0 wit RAL 9003

403000.055000030.003 55,0 grijs

403000.055000030.910 55,0 wit RAL 9010

403000.060000000.000 60,0 21.5 55 1,5-2,5 zwart

403000.060000000.004 60,0 215 55 15-2,5 naturel

403000.060000000.701 60,0 21.5 55 15-2,5 grijs RAL 7001

403000.060000000.740 60,0 21.5 55 1,5-2,5 grijs RAL 7040

403000.060000000.910 60,0 21.5 55 1,5-2,5 wit RAL 9010

403000.060000030.000 60,0 zwart

403000.060000040.003 60,0 215 55 2,9-4,0 grijs



403000.060000040.618 60,0 215 55 2,9-4,0 groen RAL 6018

403000.060000040.735 60,0 215 55 2,9-4,0 grijs RAL 7035

403000.060000051.000 60,0 zwart

403000.065000000.000 65,0 21,0 5,0 1,5-3,5 zwart

403000.065000000.715 65,0 21,0 50 1,5-3,5 grijs RAL 7015

403000.070000000.000 70,0 21,0 53 2,0-4,5 zwart

403000.070000000.735 70,0 21,0 53 2,0-4,5 grijs RAL 7035

403000.070000025.000 70,0 zwart

403000.070000035.742 70,0 21,0

o
o

1,0-3,5 arijs RAL 7042

403000.075000050.000 75,0 zwart

403000.075000050.903 75,0 wit RAL 9003

403000.076000000.003 76,0 21,7 50 1,5-2,5 grijs

403000.076000000.102 76,0 21,7 50 15-2,5 geel RAL 1002

403000.076000000.618 76,0 21,7 5,0 15-2,5 groen RAL 6018

403000.076000015.000 76,0 1,54 zwart

403000.076000040.000 76,0 21,7 50 2,9-4,0 zwart

403000.076000040.038 76,0 21,7 5,0 2,9-4,0 alu

403000.076000040.605 76,0 21,7 5,0 2,9-4,0 groen RAL 6005

403000.076000040.626 76,0 21,7 5,0 2,9-4,0 groen RAL 6026

403000.076000040.910 76,0 21,7 50 2,9-4,0 wit RAL 9010

403000.076000060.742 76,0 grijs RAL 7042

403000.080000000.000 80,0 17,5 6,5 1,0-2,0 zwart



403000.080000015.000 80,0 zwart

403000.080000015.003 80,0 grijs

403000.080000025.000 80,0 17,5 6,5 1,5-3,0 zwart

403000.080000025.003 80,0 17,5 6,5 1,5-3,0 grijs RAL 7042

403000.080000050.000 80,0 zwart

403000.080000050.903 80,0 wit RAL 9003

403000.085000000.001 85,0 wit

403000.085000000.742 85,0 grijs RAL 7042

403000.085000060.742 85,0 grijs RAL 7042

403000.089000000.000 88,9 21,0 6,0 1,8-4,0 zwart

403000.089000035.000 88,9 21,0 6,0 3,5-6,0 zwart

403000.090000000.003 90,0 20,0 4,0 2,5-5,0 grijs

403000.090000015.000 95,0 21,0 4,0 1,0-3,0 zwart

403000.100000000.000 100,0 28,0 6,0 2,0-4,5 zwart

403000.100000045.742 100,0 28,0 6,0 4,5-6,0 grijs RAL 7042

403000.100000065.000 100,0 28,0 6,0 6,5-9,0 5/16" zwart

403000.102000000.003 102,0 20,0 5,0 2,0-4,0 grijs

403000.102000000.910 102,0 20,0 5,0 2,0-4,0 wit RAL 9010

403000.108000000.000 108,0 28,0 6,0 2,9-5,0 zwart

403000.110000000.000 110,0 28,0 6,0 2,0-4,5 zwart

403000.114000000.000 114,3 28,0 6,0 3,2-5,5 zwart



403000.114000000.903 114,3 28,0 6,0 3,2-5,5 wit RAL 9003

403000.120000000.742 120,0 28,0 6,0 2,0-45 grijs RAL 7042

403000.120000010.001 120,0 wit

403000.125000040.000 125,0 34,0 6,0 4,0-7,5 zwart

403000.127000000.742 127,0 34,0 6,0 2,0-5,0 grijs RAL 7042

403000.127000050.000 127,0 34,0 6,0 5,0-8,5 zwart

403000.127000050.903 127,0 34,0 6,0 5,0-8,5 wit RAL 9003

403000.133000000.000 133,0 34,0 6,0 2,0-6,0 zwart

403000.140000000.000 140,0 34,0 6,0 2,0-6,5 zwart

403000.150000000.742 150,0 34,0 6,0 2,0-7,0 grijs RAL 7042

403000.152400000.742 152,4 grijs RAL 7042

403000.159000000.000 159,0 34,0

o
[=}

2,0-6,5 zwart

403000.160000000.903 160 wit RAL 9003

403000.165100000.742 165,1 grijs RAL 7042

403000.168000000.000 168,3 34,0

o
[=}

2,0-6,5 zwart

403000.177800000.742 177,8 grijs RAL 7042

403000.194000000.000 193,7 34,0 6,0 2,9-8,0 zwart

403000.220000000.000 219,1 34,0 6,0 3,2-6,5 zwart

403000.220000000.903 219,1 34,0 6,0 3,2-6,5 wit RAL 9003



